
Hawai'i (1-6, 0-4 MPSF) -vs- Long Beach State (5-2, 3-1 MPSF)
1/19/2013 at Long Beach, Calif. (Walter Pyramid)

 
 

 
Hawai'i (1-6, 0-4 MPSF)

 
 
Long Beach State (5-2, 3-1 MPSF)

 
 

Site: Long Beach, Calif. (Walter Pyramid)
Date: 1/19/2013   Attendance: 787   Time: 7:30 pm   
Officials: 1st Referee: Dusty Orvis, 2nd Referee: Donna Hess

Set Scores 1 2 3
Hawai'i (0) 14 18 18
Long Beach State (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Joby Ramos 3 0 0 0 0 17 1 1 2 0 0 0 6 0 0 1.0
11 Brook Sedore 3 8 2 24 .250 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 9.5
12 Nick West 3 4 0 7 .571 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 5.0
16 Sinisa Zarkovic 3 4 5 15 -.067 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 4.5
21 Matthew Cheape 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 0.0
23 Jace Olsen 3 4 3 13 .077 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 4.5
7 Johann Timmer 2 1 2 7 -.143 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 2.5
15 JP Marks 2 1 1 7 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.0
17 Aniefre Etim-Thomas 2 3 0 4 .750 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3.5
24 Davis Holt 2 0 1 5 -.200 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1.0
5 Max Wechsung 1 0 1 1 -1.000 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
6 Kolby Kanetake 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0
8 Ryan Leung 1 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13 Taylor Averill 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 30 25 15 84 .119 21 1 2 7 1 11 0 17 0 7 33.5

Set K E TA %
1 7 6 25 .040
2 4 4 25 .000
3 14 5 34 .265

25 15 84 .119

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Jeff Ornee 3 9 2 16 .438 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 9 0 0 10.0
4 Taylor Crabb 3 15 3 23 .522 1 0 3 3 1 4 0 3 0 0 21.0
10 Dalton Ammerman 3 10 3 22 .318 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 6 0 2 11.5
13 Taylor Gregory 3 5 0 7 .714 1 0 0 1 0 6 2 1 0 0 8.0
15 Colten Echave 3 4 2 7 .286 1 0 2 5 0 2 0 3 0 0 7.0
21 Connor Olbright 3 2 0 2 1.000 39 0 1 1 0 1 0 5 0 0 3.5
27 Andrew Sato 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0.0
12 Edgar Palos 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
14 Ian Satterfield 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 25 45 10 77 .455 43 0 7 13 2 16 2 32 0 2 62.0

Set K E TA %
1 15 2 22 .591
2 14 6 27 .296
3 16 2 28 .500

45 10 77 .455

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 1 3 4 8
Lead changes 0 2 1 3


